1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Name
Cantwell
Morris
Culver
Girdner
Love
Thacker

Name
Carver
Cantrell
Neugin
Morris
Kota
Pena

Name
Foster
Parks
Fulgenio
Girdner
Garland
Eagle

Name
Foster
Rowland
Battiest
Eagle
Parks
Ybarra

Name

Hilldale High School Track Meet

April 10, 2015
Shot Put (Boys)

School Time/Distance

Roland 532" 1st
Hartshorne 44'11" 2nd
Jay 43'8" 3rd
Keys 432" 4th
Muldrow 42'3" 5th
Roland 42'0" 6th

Discus (Boys)
School

Jay

Roland

Tah. Seq
Centrel

Hulbert
Wagoner

Long Jump (Boys)

Time/Distance

128'8" 1st
125'10.5" 2nd
119'18.5" 3rd

1182.5" 4th

118'0" 5th

100'7" 6th

School Time/Distance

Jay 191" 1st
Roland 19'0.25' 2nd
Claremore Seq 18'10" 3rd
Keys 18'5" 4th
McLain 18'1.25" 5th
Tahlequah Seq 18'1" 6th

High Jump (Boys)

School Time/Distance

Jay 6'4" 1st
Locust Grove 62" 2nd
Jay 6'0" 3rd
Tah Seq. 510" 4th
Roland 5'8" 5th
FTG 57" 6th

Pole Vault (Boys)
Time/Distance

School

Quentin Johnsc Wagoner

Colin Smith

McAlister

9'6" 1st
9'0" 2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Name
Poe
West
Wofford
Ryals
Benham
Potts

Name
Harvin
Poe
Herriman
Brown
West
Keeller

Name
Jefferson
Wright
Farbs
Pratt
Hammons
Taylor

Name
Hammans
Benge
Barton

Name
Sloan
Taylor
Lamb
Gregory

Shot Put (Girls)
School
Tahlequah Seq
Muldrow
Zoland
Keys
FTG
Warner

Discus (Girls)
School
Wagoner

Tah. Seq
Warner

Tah. Seq
Muldrow
Locust Grove

Long Jump (Girls)
Time/Distance
15'11"

School
McLain
FTG
Wagoner
McAllister
Warner
Roland

High Jump (Girls)
Time/Distance

School
Warner
Jay
Warner

Pole Vault (Girls)
Time/Distance

School
Jay
McAlister
Tah. Seq
Jay

Time/Distance

37'0"
357"
33'4"
31'5"
30'4"
29'0"

Time/Distance
103'1.5"
100'7.5"

99'5"
92.8"

90'7"
87'4"

14'6"
14'1"
13'6"
132"
12'2"

4'10"
4'8"
4IOII

9'6"
8'0"
7'6"
7'0"



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

400 Meter Relay (Boys)

School Time/Distance
Roland 43:21
FTG 43:90
Wagoner 44:75
McAlester 46:15
Central Sallisaw 46:30
Sequoyah 47:48
3200 Meter Relay (Boys)
School Time/Distance
Talequah Sequoyah 8:36.37
Warner 8:52.07
Jay 8:54.85
FTG 8:59.59
Oaks 9:09.59
McAlester 9:32.60
110 Meter Hurdles (Boys)
Name School Time/Distance
Sharock Wagoner 14.81
Freeth Wagoner 15.40
Nofire Central Sallisa\ 17.37
Wolters Clar. Seq 18.48
Alexaner Harthorne 19.16
Pirtle Locust Grove 19.28
3200 Meter Run (Boys)
Name School Time/Distance
Montgomery Eufala 9:53.42
Brock Jay 10:40.87
Crawley FTG 11:33.31
Hamlin Wagoner 12:05.37
Perryman Warner 12:12.62
Adams McAlester 12:16.84
800 Meter Run (Boys)
Name School Time/Distance
Nofire Tah. Seq 2;06.11
Christi Tah. Seq 2:07.56
Perez Quinton 2:08.47
Montgomery Eufuala 2:13.03
Schaeffer Stigler 2:19.90
Parsons Oaks 2:21.07

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

400 Meter Relay (Girls)

School Time/Distance
Porter 52:55
McLain 52:66
Macalester 52:94
FTG 52:99
Sallisaw Centrel 54:08
Warner 56:00
3200 Meter Relay (Girls)
School Time/Distance
Talequah Sequoyah 10:45.77
Warner 11:00.40
Jay 11:25.28

100 Meter Hurdles (Girls)

Name School Time/Distance
Robinson McAlester 15.03
Thomas Wagoner 15.18
Hammonds  Warner 16.97
Goodreau Warner 17.54
Wilcox FTG 17.63
Copeland Stigler 18.19
3200 Meter Run (Girls)
Name School Time/Distance
K.Holmes Tah. Seq 12:51.35
Hammons Warner 13:17.24
Holmes Tah. Seq 13:58.20
800 Meter Run (Girls)
Name School Time/Distance
Davis Tah. Seq 2:34.59
Burns Tah. Seq 2:38.21
Walter Tah Seq 2:40.57
Glover FTG 2:41.25
Kilpatrick Warner 2:43.98
McKinnis Tah. Seq 2:45.41



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

800 Meter Relay (Boys)

School Time/Distance
Roland 1:30.54
FTG 1:31.27
Wagoner 1:33.41
McLain 1:35.78
Central Sallisaw 1,38.18
Tah. Seq 1:39.62
100 Meter Dash (Boys)
Name School Time/Distance
Cowan Clar. Seq 10.71
Eubanks Roland 10.73
Walker FTG 10.80
Hunt McLain 11.06
Jirdener Keys 11.23
Fulgencio Clar. Seq 11.25
400 Meter Dash (Boys)
Name School Time/Distance
Washington ~ Warner 50.20
Knauks Roland 50.34
McCoy Tah. Seq 53.39
Farmer Hilldale 53.69
Pruytt Muldrew 54.88
Rudd FTG 55.11
200 Meter Dash (Boys)
Name School Time/Distance
Kirkhart FTG 22.48
Bunch Roland 22.53
Cowan Clar. Seq 22.56
Murray FTG 23.15
Murray Wagoner 23.18
Fulgencio Clar. Seq 23.71
300 Meter Hurdles (Boys)
Name School Time/Distance
Sharroe Wagoner 41.94
Car Hartshorne 48.73
Lindley FTG 45.46
Smith McAlester 45.57
Edgar Muldrow 46.84
Rott Clar. Seq 46.93

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

800 Meter Relay (Girls)

School Time/Distance
Wagoner 1:49.57
FTG 1:51.40
Tah Seq 1:51.57
McAlester 1:51.63
Porter 1:52.08
Central Sallisaw 1:55.03

100 Meter Dash (Girls)

Name School Time/Distance
Jefferson McClain 12.15
Thomas Wagoner 12.43
Means Wagoner 12.87
Price Jay 12.90
Dratt McAlester 13.00
Vaughan McAlester 13.71
400 Meter Dash (Girls)
Name School Time/Distance
Tyron Tah. Seq 1:02.92
Price Jay 1:04.71
Harrison Central Sallisav 1:05.12
Fryar FTG 1:06.44
Shomo Tah. Seq 1:06.61
Davis McLain 1:06.85
200 Meter Dash (Girls)
Name School Time/Distance
Jefferson McLain 26.18
Thomas Wagoner 26.22
Scott Porter 28.03
Marshall Porter 28.47
Reed Eufaula 28.87
Brown Porter 28.90

300 Meter Hurdles (Girls)

Name School Time/Distance
Robinson McAlester 46.77
Thomas Wagoner 49.93
Goodrow Warner 53.21
Henry Central Sallisa\ 54.78
Miller Hartshorne 55.15
Benge Jay 55.16



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1600 Meter Run (Boys)

Name School Time/Distance
Montogomery Eufaula 4:43.90
Nofire Tah. Seq 4.45.66
Brock Jay 5:02.83
Wofford FTG 5:12.12
Eagle Tah Seq 5:21.08
Wijano Hartshorne 5:30.04
1600 Meter Relay (Boys)
School Time/Distance
FTG 3:35.58
Tah. Seq 3:37.60
Roland 3:39.56
Warner 3:44.26
Jay 3:44.40
Wagoner 3:45.84

Boys Sweepstakes

1st Place- Roland
2nd Place - FTG
3rd Place - Tah. Seq

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1600 Meter Run (Girls)

Name School Time/Distance
Holmes Tah. Seq 6:08.44
Burnes Eufala 6:15
Edgeman FTG 6:18.53
Holmes Tah. Seq 6:20.22
Mckinnis Tah. Seq 6:27.22
Pritchett Tah. Seq 6:33:45

1600 Meter Relay (Girls)

School Time/Distance
Tah. Seq 4:21.16
FTG 4:29.14
Jay 4:36.43
Central Sallisaw 4:36.56
Warner 4:37.24
Keys 4:51.48

Girls Sweepstakes

1st Place - Tah. Seq
2nd Place - Warner
3rd Place - Wagoner/FTG



