Hilldale High School Track Meet April 10, 2015

	Shot Put (Boys)					Shot Put (Girls)		
	Name	School	Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance	
1st	Cantwell	Roland	53'2"	1st	Poe	Tahlequah Sequ	37'0"	
2nd	Morris	Hartshorne	44'11"	2nd	West	Muldrow	35'7"	
3rd	Culver	Jay	43'8"	3rd	Wofford	Zoland	33'4"	
4th	Girdner	Keys	43'2"	4th	Ryals	Keys	31'5"	
5th	Love	Muldrow	42'3"	5th	Benham	FTG	30'4"	
6th	Thacker	Roland	42'0"	6th	Potts	Warner	29'0"	
		Discus (Boys)				Discus (Girls))	
	Name	•	Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance	
1st	Carver	Jay	128'8"	1st	Harvin	Wagoner	103'1.5"	
2nd	Cantrell	Roland	125'10.5"	2nd	Poe	Tah. Seq	100'7.5"	
3rd	Neugin	Tah. Seq	119'18.5"	3rd	Herriman	Warner	99'.5"	
4th	Morris	Centrel	118'2.5"	4th	Brown	Tah. Seq	92.8"	
5th	Kota	Hulbert	118'0"	5th	West	Muldrow	90'7"	
6th	Pena	Wagoner	100'7"	6th	Keeller	Locust Grove	87'4"	
	Long Jump (Boys)				Long Jump (Girls)			
	Name		Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance	
1st	Foster	Jay	19'1"	1st	Jefferson	McLain	15'11"	
2nd	Parks	Roland	19'0.25'	2nd	Wright	FTG	14'6"	
3rd	Fulgenio	Claremore Sequ	18'10"	3rd	Farbs	Wagoner	14'1"	
4th	Girdner	Keys	18'5"	4th	Pratt	McAllister	13'6"	
5th	Garland	McLain	18'1.25"	5th	Hammons	Warner	13'2"	
6th	Eagle	Tahlequah Seqi	18'1"	6th	Taylor	Roland	12'2"	
	Hi	gh Jump (Boy	vs)		I	High Jump (Girls)		
	Name		Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance	
1st	Foster	Jay	6'4"	1st	Hammans	Warner	4'10"	
	Rowland	Locust Grove	6'2"	2nd	Benge	Jay	4'8"	
	Battiest	Jay	6'0"	3rd	Barton	Warner	4'0"	
4th	Eagle	Tah Seq.	5'10"	4th				
	Parks	Roland	5'8"	5th				
6th	Ybarra	FTG	5'7"	6th				
	Po	ole Vault (Boy	(\mathbf{s})]	Pole Vault (Gir	ls)	
	Name		Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance	
1st	Quentin Johnson		9'6"	1st	Sloan	Jay	9'6"	
	Colin Smith	McAlister	9'0"	2nd	Taylor	McAlister	8'0"	
3rd				3rd	Lamb	Tah. Seq	7'6"	
4th				4th	Gregory	Jay	7'0"	
5th				5th	<i></i>	•		
6th				6th				

400 Meter Relay (Boys)

Oaks

6th Parsons

400 Meter Relay (Girls)

	700 1	victei Kelay (DUys)		700	wicter Relay	(GILIS)
	School		Time/Distance		School		Time/Distance
1st	Roland		43:21	1st	Porter		52:55
2nd	FTG		43:90	2nd	McLain		52:66
3rd	Wagoner		44:75	3rd	Macalester		52:94
4th	McAlester		46:15	4th	FTG		52:99
5th	Central Sallisa	W	46:30	5th	Sallisaw Cent	trel	54:08
6th	Sequoyah		47:48	6th	Warner		56:00
	3200	Meter Relay ((Boys)		3200	Meter Relay	y (Girls)
	School		Time/Distance		School	•	Time/Distance
1st	Talequah Sequ	ıovah	8:36.37	1st	Talequah Seq	uovah	10:45.77
	Warner		8:52.07	2nd	Warner	1	11:00.40
3rd	Jay		8:54.85	3rd	Jay		11:25.28
	FTG		8:59.59	4th			
	Oaks		9:09.59	5th			
	McAlester		9:32.60	6th			
			,				
110 Meter Hurdles (Boys)			100 Meter Hurdles (Girls)				
	Name	School	Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance
1st	Sharock	Wagoner	14.81	1st	Robinson	McAlester	15.03
2nd	Freeth	Wagoner	15.40	2nd	Thomas	Wagoner	15.18
3rd	Nofire	Central Sallisav	17.37	3rd	Hammonds	Warner	16.97
4th	Wolters	Clar. Seq	18.48	4th	Goodreau	Warner	17.54
5th	Alexaner	Harthorne	19.16	5th	Wilcox	FTG	17.63
6th	Pirtle	Locust Grove	19.28	6th	Copeland	Stigler	18.19
	3200	Meter Run (1	Bovs)		3200	0 Meter Run	(Girls)
	Name	School	Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance
1st	Montgomery	Eufala	9:53.42	1st	K.Holmes	Tah. Seq	12:51.35
	Brock	Jay	10:40.87	2nd	Hammons	Warner	13:17.24
3rd		FTG	11:33.31	3rd	Holmes	Tah. Seq	13:58.20
4th	Hamlin	Wagoner	12:05.37	4th	11011110	1 min 2 0 4	10.00.20
	Perryman	Warner	12:12.62	5th			
	Adams	McAlester	12:16.84	6th			
our		1,101 Hestel	12.10.01	Oth			
800 Meter Run (Boys)				800 Meter Run (Girls)			
	Name	School	Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance
1st	Nofire	Tah. Seq	2;06.11	1st	Davis	Tah. Seq	2:34.59
2nd	Christi	Tah. Seq	2:07.56	2nd	Burns	Tah. Seq	2:38.21
3rd	Perez	Quinton	2:08.47	3rd	Walter	Tah Seq	2:40.57
4th	Montgomery	Eufuala	2:13.03	4th	Glover	FTG	2:41.25
5th	Schaeffer	Stigler	2:19.90	5th	Kilpatrick	Warner	2:43.98
c.1	D	0.1	0.01.07	C.1	N / TZ' '	TT 1 C	0 45 41

2:21.07

6th

McKinnis

Tah. Seq

2:45.41

800	Meter	Relay	(Boys)	Ì
-----	-------	-------	--------	---

3rd Lindley

4th Smith

5th Edgar

6th Rott

FTG

McAlester

Muldrow

Clar. Seq

800 Meter Relay (Girls)

53.21

54.78

55.15

55.16

	800 Meter Relay (Doys)					oud Meter Relay (Giris)		
	School		Time/Distance		School		Time/Distance	
1st	Roland		1:30.54	1st	Wagoner		1:49.57	
2nd	FTG		1:31.27	2nd	FTG		1:51.40	
3rd	Wagoner		1:33.41	3rd	Tah Seq		1:51.57	
4th	McLain		1:35.78	4th	McAlester		1:51.63	
5th	Central Sallisa	aw	1;38.18	5th	Porter		1:52.08	
6th	Tah. Seq		1:39.62	6th	Central Salli	saw	1:55.03	
	100	Meter Dash	(Boys)		100) Meter Dash (Girls)	
	Name	School	Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance	
1st	Cowan	Clar. Seq	10.71	1st	Jefferson	McClain	12.15	
2nd	Eubanks	Roland	10.73	2nd	Thomas	Wagoner	12.43	
3rd	Walker	FTG	10.80	3rd	Means	Wagoner	12.87	
4th	Hunt	McLain	11.06	4th	Price	Jay	12.90	
5th	Jirdener	Keys	11.23	5th	Dratt	McAlester	13.00	
6th	Fulgencio	Clar. Seq	11.25	6th	Vaughan	McAlester	13.71	
400 Meter Dash (Boys)				400	400 Meter Dash (Girls)			
	Name	School	Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance	
1st	Washington	Warner	50.20	1st	Tyron	Tah. Seq	1:02.92	
2nd	Knauks	Roland	50.34	2nd	Price	Jay	1:04.71	
3rd	McCoy	Tah. Seq	53.39	3rd	Harrison	Central Sallisav	1:05.12	
4th	Farmer	Hilldale	53.69	4th	Fryar	FTG	1:06.44	
5th	Pruytt	Muldrew	54.88	5th	Shomo	Tah. Seq	1:06.61	
6th	Rudd	FTG	55.11	6th	Davis	McLain	1:06.85	
	200	Meter Dash	(Boys)		200 Meter Dash (Girls)			
	Name	School	Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance	
1st	Kirkhart	FTG	22.48	1st	Jefferson	McLain	26.18	
2nd	Bunch	Roland	22.53	2nd	Thomas	Wagoner	26.22	
3rd	Cowan	Clar. Seq	22.56	3rd	Scott	Porter	28.03	
4th	Murray	FTG	23.15	4th	Marshall	Porter	28.47	
5th	Murray	Wagoner	23.18	5th	Reed	Eufaula	28.87	
6th	Fulgencio	Clar. Seq	23.71	6th	Brown	Porter	28.90	
	300 Meter Hurdles (Boys)				300 Meter Hurdles (Girls)			
	Name	School	Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance	
1st	Sharroe	Wagoner	41.94	1st	Robinson	McAlester	46.77	
	Car	Hartshorne	48.73	2nd	Thomas	Wagoner	49.93	
2 1	T · 11	EEC	4 7 4 -	2 1	Q 1			

45.46

45.57

46.84

46.93

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Goodrow

Henry

Miller

Benge

Warner

Jay

Hartshorne

Central Sallisav

1600 Meter Run (Boys)

1600 Meter Run (Girls)

	Name	School	Time/Distance		Name	School	Time/Distance
1st	Montogomery	Eufaula	4:43.90	1st	Holmes	Tah. Seq	6:08.44
2nd	Nofire	Tah. Seq	4:45.66	2nd	Burnes	Eufala	6:15
3rd	Brock	Jay	5:02.83	3rd	Edgeman	FTG	6:18.53
4th	Wofford	FTG	5:12.12	4th	Holmes	Tah. Seq	6:20.22
5th	Eagle	Tah Seq	5:21.08	5th	Mckinnis	Tah. Seq	6:27.22
6th	Wjano	Hartshorne	5:30.04	6th	Pritchett	Tah. Seq	6:33:45

1600 Meter Relay (Boys)

1600 Meter Relay (Girls)

					• \
	School	Time/Distance		School	Time/Distance
1st	FTG	3:35.58	1st	Tah. Seq	4:21.16
2nd	Tah. Seq	3:37.60	2nd	FTG	4:29.14
3rd	Roland	3:39.56	3rd	Jay	4:36.43
4th	Warner	3:44.26	4th	Central Sallisaw	4:36.56
5th	Jay	3:44.40	5th	Warner	4:37.24
6th	Wagoner	3:45.84	6th	Keys	4:51.48

Boys Sweepstakes

Girls Sweepstakes

1st Place- Roland 2nd Place - FTG 3rd Place - Tah. Seq 1st Place - Tah. Seq 2nd Place - Warner 3rd Place - Wagoner/FTG